11/1/2024 1
SPECIFICATION SHEET
KHZ SMD CRYSTALS CASE 6914 4 PADS YT SERIES
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
CUSTOMER APPROVE
Date:
VENDOR APPROVE
Issued/Checked/Approved

RFQ
Request For Quotation
HOW TO ORDER
• Please Follow Up Part Code Guide And Indicate Part Code YT32K76800S004 For RFQ/Order.
PART CODE: YT32K76800S004
KHZ SMD CRYSTALS CASE 6914 4 PADS YT SERIES
11/1/2024 4
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
DIMENSION (Unit: mm)
Recommended
Soldering Pattern
Top View
Bottom View
Side View
Internal Connection
Note: Do not connect #2 and #3
terminals to any external circuits
(including GND).
PART CODE: YT32K76800S004
KHZ SMD CRYSTALS CASE 6914 4 PADS YT SERIES
11/1/2024 5
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
GENERAL ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS – FOR DIFFERENT PART CODE- Ta = 25℃
PARAMETER SYMBOL UNITS VALUE CONDITION
MIN. TYPICAL MAX.
Mode of Oscillation AT Fundamental
Equivalent Series
Resistance
ESR KΩ
- - 65
@ Series
Parabolic Coefficient ppm/°C²
- -0.036 - Refer to Operating
Temperature
Drive Level DL μW - 0.1 -
Shunt Capacitance C0 pF - - 3
Insulation Resistance IR MΩ 500 - - @DC 100V,
Between
terminal # 1 and
terminal # 4
Operation Temperance °C -40
-
+85
Storage Temperance °C -55
-
+125
Aging Per Year ppm -5
-
5
Frequency Deviation
Refer to 25℃
Frequency
PART CODE: YT32K76800S004
KHZ SMD CRYSTALS CASE 6914 4 PADS YT SERIES
ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS – FOR DIFFERENT PART CODE- Ta = 25℃
NEXTGEN
PART CODE
ORIGINAL PART
NUMBER
FREQUENCY RANGE FREQUENCY
TOLERANCE
 @ 25℃±3℃
LOAD CAPACITANCE
KHz ppm pF
YT32K76800S001 CS12K032768ADCBGE 32.768 ±20 12.5